
                               Contest: CASA Memorial-Sunday
                                     Date: 09/08/2013

                            Combined Standings as of Round # 5

                             Flight         Round     Cum.            LSF    Cum.
Plc     Contestant      Cl    Time   Land   Score     Score    Pct.  Points  Raw
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 1  Glaab, Josh         EX     9:59   90    999.65   4999.653 100.00  2800  3419
 2  Huffman, Neal       EX     9:58   92   1000.00   4977.846  99.56  2688  3418
 3  Strickland, Lenny   EX    10:00   79    990.20   4903.496  98.08  2550  3287
 4  Bustamante, Luis    EX     9:58   48    955.65   4874.642  97.50  2437  3193
 5  Glaab, Josh Jr      SP     9:58   85   1000.00   4860.353  97.21  2333  3235
 6  Guide, Tony         EX     9:59   31   1000.00   4820.489  96.42  2218  3161
 7  Sullivan, Paul      EX    10:01   45    961.00   4796.489  95.94  2111  3195
 8  Roberts, Reid       EX     9:58    0    913.71   4786.158  95.73  2010  3030
 9  Lucke, Steve        EX    10:03    0    963.47   4717.730  94.36  1887  3083
10  Katramatos, Dimitri EX    10:01   27    995.70   4707.254  94.15  1789  2944
11  Procino, Anthony    EX    10:02    1    966.16   4636.999  92.75  1669  2931
12  Ross, Lincoln       EX    10:05   45    950.06   4487.789  89.76  1526  2705
13  Broeski, Tom        EX    10:04   93   1000.00   4482.587  89.66  1435  2987
14  Beach, David        EX    10:01   77    988.84   4440.324  88.81  1332  2921
15  Zyga, Leszek        EX    10:01   96   1000.00   4420.912  88.42  1238  3005
16  Sowder, Bob         EX    10:07   60    961.90   4410.640  88.22  1147  2919
17  Rudolph, Martin     SP    10:00    0    905.12   4351.753  87.04  1044  2636
18  Richmond, Don       EX    10:01   21    924.70   4327.208  86.55   952  2932
19  Schlitzkus, Peter   EX     4:33    0    417.13   4253.031  85.07   851  2687
20  Cochrell, Kerry     EX    10:01   43   1000.00   4222.904  84.46   760  2865
21  Melchiorre, Joey    EX    10:01   39    995.76   4166.292  83.33   667  2743
22  Anderson, Ed        EX     7:22    9    673.44   4076.298  81.53   571  2574
23  Hall, Alexander     EX    10:04    0    949.62   4040.857  80.82   485  2680
24  Robinett, Chuck     EX     9:55    9    957.51   3790.345  75.81   379  2429
25  Griffeth, James     EX     9:59   88   1000.00   3720.494  74.42   298  2408
26  Hill, George        EX    10:06   59    962.55   3573.975  71.48   214  2316
27  Glaab, Luke         SP     9:59   58    969.64   3209.838  64.20   128  2033
28  White, Regis        SP    10:08    0    900.29   2192.671  43.86    44  1425



                               Contest: CASA Memorial-Sunday
                                     Date: 09/08/2013

                             Expert Standings as of Round # 5

                             Flight         Round     Cum.            LSF    Cum.
Plc     Contestant      Cl    Time   Land   Score     Score    Pct.  Points  Raw
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 1  Glaab, Josh         EX     9:59   90    999.65   4999.653 100.00  2400  3419
 2  Huffman, Neal       EX     9:58   92   1000.00   4977.846  99.56  2290  3418
 3  Strickland, Lenny   EX    10:00   79    990.20   4903.496  98.08  2158  3287
 4  Bustamante, Luis    EX     9:58   48    955.65   4874.642  97.50  2047  3193
 5  Guide, Tony         EX     9:59   31   1000.00   4820.489  96.42  1928  3161
 6  Sullivan, Paul      EX    10:01   45    961.00   4796.489  95.94  1823  3195
 7  Roberts, Reid       EX     9:58    0    913.71   4786.158  95.73  1723  3030
 8  Lucke, Steve        EX    10:03    0    963.47   4717.730  94.36  1604  3083
 9  Katramatos, Dimitri EX    10:01   27    995.70   4707.254  94.15  1506  2944
10  Procino, Anthony    EX    10:02    1    966.16   4636.999  92.75  1391  2931
11  Ross, Lincoln       EX    10:05   45    950.06   4487.789  89.76  1257  2705
12  Broeski, Tom        EX    10:04   93   1000.00   4482.587  89.66  1166  2987
13  Beach, David        EX    10:01   77    988.84   4440.324  88.81  1066  2921
14  Zyga, Leszek        EX    10:01   96   1000.00   4420.912  88.42   973  3005
15  Sowder, Bob         EX    10:07   60    961.90   4410.640  88.22   882  2919
16  Richmond, Don       EX    10:01   21    924.70   4327.208  86.55   779  2932
17  Schlitzkus, Peter   EX     4:33    0    417.13   4253.031  85.07   681  2687
18  Cochrell, Kerry     EX    10:01   43   1000.00   4222.904  84.46   591  2865
19  Melchiorre, Joey    EX    10:01   39    995.76   4166.292  83.33   500  2743
20  Anderson, Ed        EX     7:22    9    673.44   4076.298  81.53   408  2574
21  Hall, Alexander     EX    10:04    0    949.62   4040.857  80.82   323  2680
22  Robinett, Chuck     EX     9:55    9    957.51   3790.345  75.81   227  2429
23  Griffeth, James     EX     9:59   88   1000.00   3720.494  74.42   149  2408
24  Hill, George        EX    10:06   59    962.55   3573.975  71.48    71  2316



                               Contest: CASA Memorial-Sunday
                                     Date: 09/08/2013

                            Sportsman Standings as of Round # 5

                             Flight         Round     Cum.            LSF    Cum.
Plc     Contestant      Cl    Time   Land   Score     Score    Pct.  Points  Raw
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 1  Glaab, Josh Jr      SP     9:58   85   1000.00   4860.353 100.00   400  3235
 2  Rudolph, Martin     SP    10:00    0    905.12   4351.753  89.54   269  2636
 3  Glaab, Luke         SP     9:59   58    969.64   3209.838  66.04   132  2033
 4  White, Regis        SP    10:08    0    900.29   2192.671  45.11    45  1425


